Yuan Il
Asian Cuisine

Yuan i fisian Cuisine Menu
https://menulist.menu

27 Cedar St, 10522, Dobbs Ferry, US, United States
(+1)9142317104 - https:/lyuan2asiancuisine.com/

The restaurant from Dobbs Ferry offers 104 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of
$14.0.
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Yuan Ti Asian Cuisine Menu

Sashimi Yaki

TUNA TARTAR HOT NIGHT ROLL $16.7
Sandwiches Japanese Specialties

EGG ROLLS MISO SOUP $3.4
Seqfood Tnside-Out-Maki

CALAMARI BOSTON ROLL $13.3
Side Dishes Chickien Main Dishes

BROWN RICE GINGER CHICKEN

Chickien Side Order

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $12.3 FRIED RICE OR NOODLE $11.5
Starters Main Courses - Teriyaki
EVERYTHING TUNA $18.2 BEEF TERIYAKI $13.0
Maki Sushi Meals

SALMON SKIN ROLL $13.3 CHICKEN CURRY SOUP $6.9
Tnside Out Sushi Bar

TIGER ROLL $16.7 FANTASY ROLL $19.0

Dim Sum Party Tray

PORK DUMPLING (5) $7.5 NOODLE OR FRIED RICE $10.0
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Tnside Out Makis fsian

PARADISE ROLL $18.4 WONTON SOUP $3.4

Fish Chef s Special fioll

SALMON ROLL $13.3 PINK LADY ROLL $16.7
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Special Creation Tiolls
SPICY SANTA ROLL

Sashimi & Sushi

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBINATION

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI

Shrimp Tempura Rolls

SHRIMP KILLER

Chefs Special Rolls

UNDER CONTROL ROLL

House Special Rolls
SUPER DUPER ROLL
Sushi Specialty Rolls
RED BOY ROLL

House Specialty Tolls

TWISTER ROLL

Rolls {ind Hand Rolls

SPICY CRUNCHY SALMON ROLL

fresh Tish Roll

SPICY TATAKI ROLL

Chinese tippertisers

MINI SPRING ROLL (4)

$16.7

$20.2

$17.2

$16.7

$17.9

$18.4

$17.0

$16.7

$13.3

$16.7

$6.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

PEANUT AVOCADO ROLL $13.3
Thin Roll

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $13.3
East Meets West Buffet

ASIAN KITCHEN $11.3
Inside - Out Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $13.3

Japanese Menu -
Chef&Aimp;1ipos;S Special
Tolls

LOBSTER KING ROLL $20.7
VEGETARIAN

Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $13.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

UNAGI DON $17.2
Special Breaded Sushi
ALASKA ROLL $13.3

Uncategorized
SPICY CRUNCHY YELLOWTAIL

ROLL $13.3
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Enirées

BONSAI TREE
SPRING ROLLS

Sushi
SASHIMI
CALIFORNIA ROLL

fippetizer
SESAME CHICKEN
TARTARE

From The Grill
RIBS
SPARE RIBS

Toll {ind Hand Toll

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL

Maki & Hand Tolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL
PASSION ROLL

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP
HOT SOUR SOUP
SEAFOOD HOT SOUR SOUP

Specialty Rolls
GODZILLA ROLL
BLACK FIRE ROLL

$14.9

$16.7
$13.3

$12.3

$13.3
$13.3

$13.3
$18.2

$3.8
$3.4
$9.2

$14.9
$19.5

MOON RIVER ROLL

Popular Ttems
YUAN'S SIGNATURE ROLL

LION KING ROLL
SHRIMP CURRY SOUP

Soup

SHRIMP TOM YUM SOUP

VEGETABLE CURRY SOUP
CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP
CHICKEN TOM YUM SOUP

Special fioll
CRAZY BOY ROLL
CALAMARI DRAGON

DANCING DINOSAUR ROLL
MASTERCARD ROLL

Chef Special fioll
DEBBS FERRY ROLL
SPICY B W ROLL

M.LY. ROLL
RIDGEFIELD ROLL

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
SALMON TERIYAKI
SALAD

CHICKEN
NOODLES

$15.5

$16.7
$16.7
$8.0

$8.4
$5.7
$7.5
$7.5

$18.4
$24.1
$15.8
$16.7

$18.4
$17.0
$19.5
$17.2

$13.0
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Special Rolls
HAWAII ROLL

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL
FIRECRACKER ROLL
SPICY GIRL ROLL

Y2K ROLL

Sualu Rolls

SUSHI
AVOCADO ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL

SPICY CRUNCHY TUNA
a ROLL

PHILADELPHIA ROLL
DRAGON ROLL

$13.3
$13.3
$17.2
$16.7
$17.9

$13.3

$13.3
$17.2
$14.4
$13.3
$13.3

EEL AVOCADO ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL

‘lnqredlenla Used
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
AVOCADO
TOMATOES
CUCUMBER

TUNA

TOFU

BROCCOLI

EGG

HONEY

GINGER

BEEF

$13.3
$17.2

$12.0
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Yuan 7i Asian Cuisine

27 Cedar St, 10522, Dobbs Ferry, Opening Hours:

US, United States Tuesday 11:45-20:25
Wednesday 11:45-20:25
Thursday 11:45-20:25
Friday 11:45-21:25
Saturday 11:45-21:25
Sunday 12:30-21:10
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