#### Yuan II Asian Cuisine





#### Yuan Ii Asian Cuisine Menu

https://menulist.menu
27 Cedar St, 10522, Dobbs Ferry, US, United States
(+1)9142317104 - https://yuan2asiancuisine.com/







- The second second	A STATE OF THE STA

Sashimi		Makimono	
TUNA TARTAR		HOT NIGHT ROLL	\$16.7
Sandwiches		Japanese Specialties	
EGG ROLLS		MISO SOUP	\$3.4
Seafood		Inside-Out-Maki	
CALAMARI		BOSTON ROLL	\$13.3
Side Dishes		Chicken Main Dishes	
BROWN RICE		GINGER CHICKEN	
Chicken		Side Order	
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$12.3	FRIED RICE OR NOODLE	\$11.5
Starters		Main Courses - Teriyaki	
EVERYTHING TUNA	\$18.2	BEEF TERIYAKI	\$13.0
Maki Sushi		Meals	
SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$13.3	CHICKEN CURRY SOUP	\$6.9
Inside Out		Sushi Bar	
TIGER ROLL	\$16.7	FANTASY ROLL	\$19.0
Dim Sum		Party Tray	
PORK DUMPLING (5)	\$7.5	NOODLE OR FRIED RICE	\$10.0
Inside Out Makis		Asian	
PARADISE ROLL	\$18.4	WONTON SOUP	\$3.4
Fish		Chef's Special Roll	
SALMON ROLL	\$13.3	PINK LADY ROLL	\$16.7

	-	
- Warman		V
The Land		
		XX

Special Creation Rolls		Japanese Vegetable Rolls		
SPICY SANTA ROLL	\$16.7	PEANUT AVOCADO ROLL	\$13.3	
Sashimi & Sushi		Thin Roll		
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBINATION	\$20.2	SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$13.3	
Sushi Bar Entrees		East Meets West Buffet		
CHIRASHI	\$17.2	ASIAN KITCHEN	\$11.3	
Shrimp Tempura Rolls		Inside - Out Rolls		
SHRIMP KILLER	\$16.7	AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL	\$13.3	
Chef's Special Rolls		Japanese Menu –		
UNDER CONTROL ROLL	\$17.9	Chef&AmpApos;S Speci	al	
House Special Rolls		Rolls	<b>***</b>	
SUPER DUPER ROLL	\$18.4	LOBSTER KING ROLL	\$20.7	
Sushi Specialty Rolls		Restaurant Category		
RED BOY ROLL	\$17.0	VEGETARIAN		
House Specialty Rolls		Crepes Variations		
TWISTER ROLL	\$16.7	SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$13.0	
Rolls And Hand Rolls		Rice Bowl With Toppings	j	
SPICY CRUNCHY SALMON ROLL	<b>\$13.3</b>	UNAGI DON	\$17.2	
<i>~ . ~ . ~</i>	·	Special Breaded Sushi		
Fresh Fish Roll		ALASKA ROLL	\$13.3	
SPICY TATAKI ROLL	\$16.7	(In a min series of		
Chinese Appertisers		Uncategorized		
MINI SPRING ROLL (4)	\$6.0	SPICY CRUNCHY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$13.3	

Entrées		MOON RIVER ROLL	\$15.5
BONSAI TREE	\$14.9		
SPRING ROLLS		Popular Items	
		YUAN'S SIGNATURE ROLL	\$16.7
Sushi		LION KING ROLL	\$16.7
SASHIMI	\$16.7	SHRIMP CURRY SOUP	\$8.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$13.3	<b>0</b>	
		Soup	
Appetizer		SHRIMP TOM YUM SOUP	\$8.4
SESAME CHICKEN	\$12.3	VEGETABLE CURRY SOUP	\$5.7
TARTARE		CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP	\$7.5
		CHICKEN TOM YUM SOUP	\$7.5
From The Grill		0	
RIBS		Special Roll	
SPARE RIBS		CRAZY BOY ROLL	\$18.4
		CALAMARI DRAGON	\$24.1
Roll And Hand Roll		DANCING DINOSAUR ROLL	<b>\$15.8</b>
EEL CUCUMBER ROLL	\$13.3	MASTERCARD ROLL	\$16.7
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL	\$13.3	CL -C C: -1 @ -11	
		Chef Special Roll	
Maki & Hand Rolls		DEBBS FERRY ROLL	\$18.4
SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL	\$13.3	SPICY B W ROLL	\$17.0
PASSION ROLL	\$18.2	M.I.Y. ROLL	\$19.5
		RIDGEFIELD ROLL	\$17.2
Soups		The section of the section	<b>A</b>
EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.8	These Types Of Dishes 1	are
HOT SOUR SOUP	\$3.4	Being Served	
SEAFOOD HOT SOUR SOUP	\$9.2	SALMON TERIYAKI	\$13.0
0 4 4 0 4		SALAD	
Specialty Rolls		CHICKEN	
GODZILLA ROLL	\$14.9	NOODLES	
BLACK FIRE ROLL	\$19.5		



	Special	Rolls		EEL AVOCA	ADO ROLL	\$13.3
	HAWAII RO	LL	\$13.3	RAINBOW	ROLL	\$17.2
	TUNA AVO	CADO ROLL	\$13.3	<i>1</i>		
	FIRECRACKER ROLL		\$17.2	Ingredients Used		
SPICY GIRL ROLL		\$16.7	N COL	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$12.0	
	Y2K ROLL		\$17.9		AVOCADO	
				A	TOMATOES	
Sushi Rolls			CUCUMBEI	R		
	SPIC	SPICY CRUNCHY TUNA	\$13.3	TUNA		
		ROLL	Ψ13.3	TOFU		
	A STORY	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$13.3	BROCCOLI		
		DRAGON ROLL	\$17.2	EGG		
	SUSHI		\$14.4	HONEY		
AVOCADO ROLL		\$13.3	GINGER			
CUCUMBER ROLL		\$13.3	BEEF			

**BEEF** 



#### Yuan Ii Asian Cuisine

27 Cedar St, 10522, Dobbs Ferry, US, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:45-20:25 Wednesday 11:45-20:25 Thursday 11:45-20:25 Friday 11:45-21:25 Saturday 11:45-21:25

Sunday 12:30-21:10

*≩*gallery image